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DAY TIME CLUB/ACTIVITY YEAR 
GROUPS 

STAFF WHO 
CAN 

ATTEND 

SPECIAL 
INSTRUCTIONS 

Location 

Monday  
Morning 

8.45am 
8.45am 

Prep Quartet 
Woodwind Ensemble 
Brass Ensemble 

 Mrs Boyle 
Mrs Reveley 
Mr Bentley 

Invite only 
Invite only 
Invite only 

  

Monday 
Lunchtime 

11.50am 
11.50am 
12.25pm 
12.00pm 
12.00pm 
12.00pm 
12:15pm 

Year 4 Chess  

Elite Chess 

Year 5 & 6 Chess 

Cross Country 
Year 3 Football Club  
Year 5 A and B Rugby 
Club 
Year 5 and 6 Table 
Tennis  

4-6 

3-6 

5-6 

3-6 
3 
5 
5-6 

Tomer Eden 

Lorin D’Costa 

Tomer Eden 

SA and SL 
LH 
PS and BW 
JM 

 

Invite only 
 
Invitation 
Open 
Open to all  
Open 

Bring packed 

lunch 

Bring packed 

lunch 

 
Bring a packed 
lunch 
Meet in Medburn 
after lunch 

 

Monday 
After School 
 

4.00pm 
4.00pm 
4.30pm 
3.15pm 
3.15pm 

Judo 
Speech and Drama 
Speech and Drama 
Animation Club 
Dance Club 

3-6 
5-6 
5-6 
 
3-4 

Mr Alexander 
Mrs Brookman 
Mrs Brookman 
NB 
Mr Bennett 

 
 

  

Tuesday 
Lunchtime 

11:50pm 
12:00pm 
12.00pm 
12.00pm 
12.20pm 
12.30pm 
12.30pm 
12.20pm 

Year 5 & 6 Climbing 
Year 6 Hockey Club 
Year 4 Rugby 
Fitness/circuit 
training 
Gardening/Take a 
break 
Book Club 
Guitar Ensemble 
Junior Choir with 
Junior Chamber 
Choir 

5-6 
6 
4 
5-6 
3-6 
4 
 
3-4 

JE and GC 
Mr Cooper and 
JM 

EB and BW 
MN 
NB 
ST 
Ms Galuszka 
Miss Gozzard 

Weekly 
invite 

Open 
Open to all  
Open 
Open to all 
Open to all 
Invite only 
Open to all  

 
 
 
Prep Hall bring 
grab n’ go 
 
6-8 spaces 
 

 

Tuesday 
After School 
 
 

3.15pm-
4pm 
3.15pm 
3.15pm 

Gymnastics 
 
Senior Art Club 
Dance Club 

4-6 
 
 
5-6 

KBG and Miss 
Burman 
Mrs Hall 
Mr Bennett 

Invitation-
trials in 
Sept. 

Girls’ School Gym-
meet parents at 
black gates 
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4.00pm 
3.15pm 
3.15pm 

Year 5 and 6 Swim 
Club 
Prep Jazz 1 

5 and 6 KBrandon 
Mr Taylor 

Invitation 
only 
 
Invite Only  

Wednesday 
Lunchtime 

12.00pm 
12.20pm 
12.20pm 
12.30pm 
12.30pm 
12.30pm 
12.20pm 
12.30pm  

Year 5/6 Rugby Dev  
Thinking Skills 
Science Club 
Book Club 
Book Club 
Percussion Ensemble 
Senior Chamber 
Choir  
Drama 

5 and 6 
3 
4-5 
3 
5 and 6 
 
5 and 6 
Yr 3/4 

EB 
KBG 
GC 
ST 
AO 
Mr Ormston 
Miss Gozzard 
DS 

Open to all 
 
Open to all 
Open to all 
Open to all 
invite only 
Invite only 
Open 

 
 
16 spaces 
6-8 spaces 
6-8 spaces 
 
 
Grab & Go 

 

Wednesday 
After School 

3.15pm 
3.15pm 
4.15pm 
3.15pm 
4:00pm 

Bushcraft Club 
Fencing Academy 
Fencing Academy 
Year 4 Football Club 
Year 6 A and B Rugby 

5 
3-4 
5-6 
4 
6 

GC and JE 
Mr Davis 
Mr Davis 
LH PS 
EB GT BW 

Invitation 
 
 
Open to all  
Open 

Weather 
appropriate clothing 

 

 

Thursday 
Morning 

8.45am Performance corner all Miss Gozzard Sign up 5 spaces each 
week 

 

Thursday 
Lunchtime 

12.00pm 
12.20pm 
12.00pm 
12.25pm 
12.30pm 
12.20pm 
12.00pm 

Cross Country 
Climbing  
Rugby Club  
Table Tennis Club 
Premier Strings 
Senior Choir 
Badminton 

3-6 
3-4 
Year 3 
3 and 4  
 
 
4-6 

SA and SL 
GMT and 
HMRP 
EB and BW 
DS/EF 
Ms Worn 
 
RB 

Invitation 
Open to all  
Open to all  
Open  
Invite only 
 
Open to all  

Bring a packed 
lunch. 
 
 
 
 
 
Bring Grab ‘n’ Go 

 

Thursday 
After School 

3.15pm 
3.20pm 
3.15pm 
3.15pm 
3.15pm 
 

Animation Club  
Judo 
Prep Orchestra 
Prep Jazz 2 
History Club 

4-6 
 
3-6 

NB 
Mr Alexander 
Mr Osmond 
Mr Taylor 
Miss Flynn 

Open to all 
 
Invite only 
Invite only 
 

  

Friday 
Lunchtime 

11.50am Year 3 Chess group 1 

Year 3 Chess group 2 

3 
3 

Tomer Eden 

Tomer Eden 

 
Open to all 

Bring packed 

lunch 
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12:00pm 
12.25pm 
12.20pm 
 

Coding 
Year 5/6 Football 
club  
 

4-6 
 
 

GMT 
EB,BW,LH  
 

Open to all  
 
 

Group 1&2 switch 
in Feb 

Friday 
After School 

3.15pm-
5pm 
3.15pm 
3.15-4pm 

Gymnastics 
Year 3 and 4 Swim 
Club 
Band Club 

3 
 
5 and 6 

KBG and 
Burman 
KB 
Miss Gozzard 

Limited 
places 
Invite only 

Medburn Centre 
 
Music faculty 

 

 


